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Undergraduate Case School of Engineering
College of Arts & Sciences

School of Nursing

Undeclared

Weatherhead Schl of Management
Nondegree Undergraduate Programs

Undergraduate Total

Dental Medicine School of Dental Medicine
Nondegree School of Dental Medicine

Dental Medicine Subtotal

Graduate College of Arts & Sciences
Case School of Engineering
Weatherhead Schl of Management
School of Nursing
School of Medicine
Mandel Schl of Applied Soc Sci
Schls of Engineering & Mgmt
Nondegree School of Graduate Studies
Graduate Subtotal
Law School of Law
Nondegree School of Law
Law Subtotal
Management Weatherhead Schl of Management
Management Subtotal
Medicine School of Medicine
Cleve Clinic Lerner Coll Med
Medicine Subtotal

204

21

23

17
12

96

144

42

42

26
26

49
12
61
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U.S. Citizens and International Students

249 1 81 744
337 1 101 673
83 0 19 179
316 1 157 596
47 0 17 127
9 0 2 64
1,041 3 377 2,383
95 0 22 150
2 0 1 26
97 0 23 176
17 0 23 291
67 0 17 174
7 0 8 24

1 0 0 22
185 0 70 432
3 0 0 15

5 0 4 7
11 0 9 59
296 0 131 1,024
22 0 25 330
0 0 0 2
22 0 25 332
50 0 14 297
50 0 14 297
258 0 23 383
54 1 8 70
312 1 31 453
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14

35
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67

73

74
69

67
15

234

12

13
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12
12

26

27

311
408
74
323
79
87
1,282

102
33
135

176
132
17
26
268

10
70
708

187

189

328
328

157
55
212

Non-Ohio |Res
888
874
234
889
150

3,039

206

209

205
160
34

587
13
10
19

1,036

242

242

91
91

649
97
746

1199
1282
308
1212
229
91
4,321

308
36
344

381
292
51
34
855
22
20
89
1,744

429

431

419
419

806
152
958

Students

230
156
10
205
47
16
664

48

55

132
379
19
16
138
11
13

715

210

215

479
479

13
11
24

Percent

Students

16.1%
10.8%

3.1%
14.5%
17.0%
15.0%
13.3%

13.5%
16.3%
13.8%

25.7%
56.5%
271%
32.0%
13.9%
33.3%
39.4%

7.3%
29.1%

32.9%
71.4%
33.3%

53.3%
53.3%

1.6%
6.7%
2.4%
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Nursing Nursing
Applied Social
Sciences Applied Social Sciences

Post Baccalaureate Total
Nondegree Cleveland Institute of Music

Grand Total

40

124

460

10

674

12

U.S. Citizens and International Students

31

816
25

1,882

1

19

35

278

662

248

353
2,883
79

5,345

21

216

67

353

24

153

396

219

365
2,156
191

3,629

148

183

2,655

5,703

367

548
4,811
200

9,332

18

22
1,528
65

2,257

4.7%

3.9%
24.1%
24.5%

19.5%
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